PRABHU DAYAL PUBLIC SCHOOL, SHALIMAR BAGH, DELHI-88

8.8.2017
PARENT TEACHER ASSOCIATION
EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE MEMBERS FOR THE YEARS 2017-2018 & 2018-2019
S.No. Class Name & Address of Designation Name of the Phone No.
Parent elected child
1 Nur. & KG SWATI TEKRIWAL Hony Jt. Secy. AARAV TEKRIWAL 9650965265
934 (FF) DR. MUKHERJEE NAGAR NUR-C
DELHI - 110009
2 [&1I VIJAY SHANKAR DWIVEDI MEMBER KISLAY DWIVEDI 8527118375
FLAT NO.467, DA BLOCK, IN-C
SHALIMAR BAGH, DELHI-88
3 & I1v NAVIN KUMAR DUBEY Hony. Secy. SURYANSH DUBEY 9818715493
H.N. 315, BLOCK A, BABA l-A
COLONY, BURARI, DELHI-84
4 Vv TARUN KUMAR SINGH MEMBER CHANDRAKSHI SINGH 9582032320
126, 3RD FLOOR, FL VAISHALI V-A
ENCLAVE, PITAMPURA, DELHI-34
5 VI & VI RAMESH GUPTA MEMBER ADITYA GUPTA 9811503468
13-7, GOPAL NAGAR, AZADPUR VI-C

DELHI - 33




10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Vil

IX & X

X1 & Xl

X1 & XIl

IX & X

VI - Vil

V-V

Nr. & KG

DEEPAK SHARMA
L-5, ST. NO.23, MAHENDRA
PARK NEAR ADARSH NAGAR
DELHI - 33

ASHWANI KUMAR JAIN
C-6/95B, KESHAV PURAM
DELHI - 35

RITIKA GOYAL
E-68, 1ST FLOOR, KAMLA
NAGAR, DELHI - 7
Ms. Vineeta Mendiratta
Ms. Neha Chaudhry
Ms. Kavita Sharma
Ms. Meeta Arora
Ms. Nirja Kaul
Ms. Swati Chhibber
Mrs. Nalini James

Miss Bimla Bhatia

Mr. A K Sharma

MEMBER

Vice Chairman

A Representative

flanaging Committg

Hony. Treasurer

Member

Member

Member

Hony. Jt. Secy.

Member

Vice Chairman

Special Invtiee

Chairman

ANSH KAUSHIK
VI - A

ANUSHKA JAIN
IX-A

RANAV PRAKASH GOYA
XI-A

Head Mistress

Manager

Principal

27631627
9953806612

011-43105939

9873140941




(Bimla Bhatia)
Manager

(A K Sharma)
Principal

PRABHU DAYAL PUBLIC SCHOOL, SHALIMAR BAGH, DELHI-88

23.11.2013
PARENT TEACHER ASSOCIATION
EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE MEMBERS FOR THE YEARS 2013-2014 & 2014-2015

S.No. Class Name & Address of Designation Name of the Phone No.

Parent elected child
1 Nur. & KG Ms. Shilpa Bhardwaj Member Virat Bhardwaj 9891702979
29 B, Gopal Nagar, Azadpur KG-E 9810124040

Delhi-33
2 | &1 Mr. Anil Kumar Hony. Secretary Kunal Krishna 9958680891
H.No0.419A, Gali No.6, Sant Nagar (Parent) 1A
Burari, Delhi - 84

3 & v Ms. Punita Thakur Member Aditya Thakur 8505827880
Sarai Pipal Thala, H.No.6, B 9278170559

Delhi-33




10

11

12

13

14

Vil

IX & X

X1 & Xl

X1 & XIl

IX & X

VI - Vil

in-v

Nr. & KG

Ms. Neelam Khandelwal
B-802, Gali No.26, Sant Nagar
Burari, Delhi -84

Mr. Vineet Ranjan
H.No. 12 B, Suraj Nagar, Azadpur
Delhi - 33

Mr. Krishan Kumar Mishra
H.No.44, Gali No.3, Main Mkt.
Sant Nagar, Burari, Delhi - 84

Mr. Ashwani Kumar Jain

C-6/95 B, Keshavpuram, Delhi-52

Mrs. Anshu Goel

Mrs. Sujata D. Khosla

Mrs. Deepti Kohli

Mrs. Alka Arora

Mrs. Geeta Narda

Mrs.Archana Vishnoi

Mrs. Nalini James

Member

Jt. Secretary
(Parent)

Vice Chairman
(Parent)

Representative
naging Committ
of the school
Hony. Treasurer
Secretary (Teachd
Member
Member
Member

Member

Chairperson (Tead

Diksha Khandelwal
V-D

Kaustubh Ranjan
VIl B

Rishabh Mishra
IXC

Tushir Jain

XI B

PGT (Biology)

TGT (Maths)

TGT

AT

AT

AT

Head Mistress

996802340

9899056635
9560313475

9718347237
9560713863

43105939
45709978




15 Miss Bimla Bhatia Special Invtiee Manager

16 Mr. A K Sharma Chairman Principal
(Bimla Bhatia) (A K Sharma)
Manager Principal

PRABHU DAYAL PUBLIC SCHOOL, SHALIMAR BAGH, DELHI-88

PARENT TEACHER ASSOCIATION

EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE MEMBERS FOR THE YEARS 2011-2012 & 2012-2013

S.No. Class Name & Address of Name of the Phone No.
Parent elected child
1 Nur. & KG Mr. Dinesh Mohan Disha 9868286070
378, NDPL Colony,Shalimar Bagh I-A
Delhi - 88




[&1I

& Iv

VI& VI

Vil

IX & X

Xl & Xl

Ms. Deepika Chaudhary
A-764, Jahangirpuri, Delhi - 33

Mr. Ajay Kr. Sharma
B-661, Delhi Admn. Flats,
Timarpur, Delhi

Mrs. Ritika Goyal
2926, (I Floor), Aryapura, Subzi
Mandi, Delhi - 110007

Mr. Nand Lal
3447/7, 1st Floor, Subzi Mandi
Delhi - 110007

Mr. Sanjay Kumar Gupta
2593, Punjabi Basti, Subzi Mandi
Delhi - 7

Mr. Arjun Jain
C-29, Street No. 5, Maijlis Park
Delhi- 110033

Mr. S.P. Singh
E-1, Maurice Nagar, Delhi Univ.
Delhi - 110007

Mrs. Parminder Kaur

Divyam Chaudhary
l-D

Soumya Sharma
IV-D

Pranav P. Goyal
VI-B

Shantanu
VIII - B

Sarvesh Gupta
IX

Shivam Jain
X-A

Siddharth
Xl -D

PGT (Chemistry)

9899558697

23819644
9868832354

23822993
9873140941

23820127
9810580127

9212325165

27676387
9811179270

27666123
9810462490
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11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Mrs. Anu Chhakara

Mrs. Monika Gambhir

Mrs. Asha Kumar

Mrs. Kusum Verma

Mrs. Susarita Bhardwaj

Mrs. Nalini James
Head Mistress

Miss Bimla Bhatia
Manager

Mr. A K Sharma
Principal

TGT (Maths)

TGT (English)

Nursery Teacher

AT

AT

Vice Chairman

Special Invitee

Chairman PTA

YAL PUBLIC SCHOOL, SHALIMAR BAGH, DELHI-88

PARENT TEACHER ASSOCIATION

(A K Sharma)
Chairman PTA




EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE MEMBERS FOR THE YEAR 2009-2010

S.No. Class Name & Address of Name of the Phone No.
Parent elected child
1 Pre-Sch. Mr. Ajay Shanker Shubhangi Shanke 9891713763
(Nursery) K-31/21, | st Flr. Model Town P.Sch.-C
I, Delhi-110009
2 Pre.Pry Mrs. Ritika Goyal Vaibhav Goyal (R) 23822993
(K.G.) 2926 (FF) Arya Pura, Sabiji KG-B (M) 9873140941
Mandi, Delhi 110007
3 I Mr. Ajay Kr. Sharma Soumya Sharma (R) 23819644
B-661 Delhi Adm. Flats I-D 23871046
Timar Pur, Delhi-54 (M) 9868832354
4 Il Ms. Neetu Goumsy 9250252094
Blk.k H.N.4 Jahangir Puri Il -A
Delhi-33
5 11 Mr. Yogesh Agarwal Sarthak Agarwal (R) 27488151
AG-500(G) Shalimar Bagh l"-A (M) 9818845931
Delhi - 88
6 v Mr. Vineet Ranjan Kaustubh Ranjan 9899056635
39 Suraj Nagar, Azad Pur v
Delhi-33
7 \Y Mr. Rajender Bhandari Divyanshi Thakur (R) 27613855

C-414 Street No.7 AmritVihar
Delhi-84

Vv

( M) 9910605200




10

11

12

13

14

15

16

W

Vil

Vil

Xl

Mr. Om Prakash Narayan
Chaudhary
CD -137C, PitumPura Delhi34

Mrs. Sonia Sharma
100-C BB Blk (East) Shalimar
Bagh, Delhi-88

Mr. P.K. Poddar
Il FIr 40, Poket 28 Sec 24
Rohini, Delhi-85

Mr. Ravi Malhotra
C-4/154 B Keshav Puram
Delhi-35

Mr. Devinder Kad
C-4/80 B Keshav Puram
Delhi -35

Mr. Mukesh Aggarwal
BH- 672,(East) Shalimar
Bagh, Delhi 88
Mrs. Anie Mini Kurian

Mrs. Meenu Aggarwal

Mrs. Nalini James
Head Mistress

Pinky Kumary
VI-B

Abhijeet Sharma
VIl - B

Priya Poddar
VIIE-A

Kritika Malhotra
IX-B

Ritu Kad
X-C

Shivang Aggarwal
Xl -B

acher Representative

acher Representative

Vice Chairman

9811650423

9811675575

(R)27934388
( M )9868620850

(R) 27183467
27193467
(0) 27373858
(M )9312407719

(M)9711485878
(R)27183475

(R) 27492076-77
(M )9810266001
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Miss Bimla Bhatia
Manager

Special Invitee

(Vandana Gaur)
Acting Principal
Chairman PTA



